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000041860 Roof Replacement 6,200 05/05/2021

HX Base Yr

129 SW FRIENDSHIP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 1,795 104.6640 96.29 172,841 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1746

BAS 1,746 100 1,746 92,467

FOP 120 30 36 1,906

UOP 63 20 13 689

1,929 1,795 95,063

BAS= W22 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W43 S27 E35 UOP=  S6E9 N7 W9
S1$ N1 E9 S1 E21 N27$.

BAS

22

43

27

35
9

21

27

FOP 10

12

10

12

UOP6

9

7

9

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 28 336.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1999 1999 3 75 1,890

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1999 1999 3 75 900

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 46 138.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1999 1999 3 75 207

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 92 920.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 1999 1999 3 75 1,380

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 18 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 60 2007 2007 3 60 540

9 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 728.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2007 2007 3 75 1,092

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100
14,609

1 0201 C MOD HOME 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750
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11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 250

250


